

## Lauderdale County Teachers Credit Union

The Field of Membership at Lauderdale County Teachers Credit Union Currently Includes:

- All employees of the Lauderdale County School Board of Education
- All employees of Mars Hill Bible School
- All employees of Heritage Christian University
- All employees of Shoals Christian School
- Employees of our Credit Union
- Any retired persons from another teachers school system

Everyone employed by any of the above full-time is eligible for membership in the Lauderdale County Teachers Credit Union. Immediate family members are eligible for membership also.

A \$5.00 deposit in a share account is all that is required to be a member of our Credit Union.